
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 111
Rabl / 
Höpfler, 
Werner / 
Stephan
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:54:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:05:15
Zielzeit: 
18:28:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:05:15

1 14:45:28 14:52:39 00:07:11 14:54:47 15:03:11 00:29:11
2 15:08:39 15:14:09 00:05:30 15:16:02 15:23:22 00:20:11
3 15:29:17 15:36:15 00:06:58 15:38:18 15:46:14 00:22:52
4 15:51:31 15:56:58 00:05:27 15:58:51 16:06:03 00:19:49
5 16:12:20 16:19:27 00:07:07 16:21:32 16:29:36 00:23:33
6 16:34:53 16:40:23 00:05:30 16:42:16 16:50:01 00:20:25
7 16:55:32 17:02:04 00:06:32 17:04:02 17:11:39 00:21:38
8 17:17:24 17:23:04 00:05:40 17:24:56 17:31:55 00:20:16
9 17:37:11 17:43:26 00:06:15 17:45:23 17:52:52 00:20:57
10 17:57:29 18:02:56 00:05:27 18:04:45 18:11:41 00:18:49
11 18:15:56 18:19:34 00:03:38 18:21:24 18:28:22 00:16:41

Seite 1 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 116
Gerner , 
Michael
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
04:00:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:53
Zielzeit: 
18:32:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:53

1 14:42:27 14:47:54 00:05:27 14:49:51 14:57:57 00:25:57
2 15:05:28 15:10:52 00:05:24 15:12:49 15:20:48 00:22:51
3 15:32:09 15:37:33 00:05:24 15:39:42 15:47:58 00:27:10
4 15:54:30 15:59:48 00:05:18 16:01:56 16:10:10 00:22:12
5 16:21:08 16:26:29 00:05:21 16:28:35 16:36:34 00:26:24
6 16:47:18 16:52:58 00:05:40 16:55:03 17:03:04 00:26:30
7 17:11:08 17:16:38 00:05:30 17:19:46 17:27:39 00:24:35
8 17:34:02 17:39:39 00:05:37 17:42:36 17:50:40 00:23:01
9 17:56:55 18:02:31 00:05:36 18:04:34 18:12:32 00:21:52
10 18:17:19 18:22:55 00:05:36 18:24:54 18:32:05 00:19:33

Seite 2 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 12
Strelow, 
Patrick
Runden: 1
SoPrfgen: 2

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:09:04
Zielzeit: 
18:46:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:34:42 14:39:16 00:04:34 14:41:15 14:48:22 00:18:22
2 14:53:33 14:58:03 00:04:30 14:59:59

Seite 3 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 120
Stebel , Julian 

Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:49:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:07
Zielzeit: 
18:21:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:07

1 14:38:37 14:43:45 00:05:08 14:45:51 14:53:21 00:21:21
2 14:59:28 15:04:30 00:05:02 15:06:36 15:14:06 00:20:45
3 15:20:21 15:25:25 00:05:04 15:27:30 15:37:00 00:22:54
4 15:44:25 15:49:33 00:05:08 15:51:39 15:58:58 00:21:58
5 16:04:49 16:09:42 00:04:53 16:11:50 16:19:02 00:20:04
6 16:24:19 16:29:27 00:05:08 16:31:36 16:39:21 00:20:19
7 16:47:26 16:52:40 00:05:14 16:56:00 17:03:28 00:24:07
8 17:13:16 17:18:18 00:05:02 17:20:27 17:29:23 00:25:55
9 17:38:38 17:43:48 00:05:10 17:46:14 17:55:13 00:25:50
10 18:04:20 18:09:38 00:05:18 18:14:07 18:21:35 00:26:22

Seite 4 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 122
Franke, 
Emanuele
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:50:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:24
Zielzeit: 
18:21:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:24

1 14:39:12 14:44:33 00:05:21 14:46:44 14:54:20 00:23:20
2 15:00:40 15:05:57 00:05:17 15:07:49 15:15:14 00:20:54
3 15:22:03 15:27:19 00:05:16 15:30:33 15:37:32 00:22:18
4 15:44:43 15:50:44 00:06:01 15:52:41 15:59:47 00:22:15
5 16:07:55 16:13:05 00:05:10 16:15:19 16:22:12 00:22:25
6 16:30:20 16:35:37 00:05:17 16:37:48 16:44:46 00:22:34
7 16:50:49 16:56:16 00:05:27 16:58:11 17:05:11 00:20:25
8 17:14:29 17:19:53 00:05:24 17:21:47 17:29:27 00:24:16
9 17:39:50 17:45:20 00:05:30 17:47:18 17:54:45 00:25:18
10 18:06:32 18:12:13 00:05:41 18:14:13 18:21:53 00:27:08

Seite 5 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 125
Beck, Daniel
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:33:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:44
Zielzeit: 
18:06:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:44

1 14:42:16 14:46:57 00:04:41 14:48:56 14:56:14 00:23:14
2 15:01:42 15:06:21 00:04:39 15:08:32 15:17:54 00:21:40
3 15:22:39 15:27:20 00:04:41 15:29:28 15:37:39 00:19:45
4 15:42:36 15:47:06 00:04:30 15:49:05 15:57:29 00:19:50
5 16:05:26 16:09:52 00:04:26 16:11:44 16:18:47 00:21:18
6 16:26:31 16:31:03 00:04:32 16:33:08 16:40:00 00:21:13
7 16:45:11 16:49:45 00:04:34 16:51:47 16:59:22 00:19:22
8 17:04:22 17:08:54 00:04:32 17:11:06 17:25:46 00:26:24
9 17:30:39 17:35:16 00:04:37 17:37:32 17:47:26 00:21:40
10 17:52:38 17:57:10 00:04:32 17:59:17 18:06:47 00:19:21

Seite 6 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 134
Bodenlos, 
Nick
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:50:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:59:17
Zielzeit: 
18:22:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:17

1 14:41:30 14:47:33 00:06:03 14:49:29 14:57:34 00:25:34
2 15:05:08 15:10:58 00:05:50 15:13:00 15:20:49 00:23:15
3 15:27:05 15:32:40 00:05:35 15:34:37 15:42:13 00:21:24
4 15:49:33 15:55:12 00:05:39 15:57:16 16:05:27 00:23:14
5 16:11:56 16:17:24 00:05:28 16:19:26 16:27:32 00:22:05
6 16:33:05 16:38:59 00:05:54 16:41:03 16:49:08 00:21:36
7 16:56:56 17:03:03 00:06:07 17:05:11 17:13:21 00:24:13
8 17:19:24 17:25:26 00:06:02 17:27:33 17:35:37 00:22:16
9 17:43:17 17:49:04 00:05:47 17:51:04 17:59:13 00:23:36
10 18:05:59 18:12:51 00:06:52 18:14:49 18:22:31 00:23:18

Seite 7 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 18
Helbig, Kevin
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:57:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:58
Zielzeit: 
18:27:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:58

1 14:37:22 14:41:40 00:04:18 14:43:32 14:50:44 00:20:44
2 14:56:09 15:00:54 00:04:45 15:03:04 15:10:42 00:19:58
3 15:17:53 15:22:22 00:04:29 15:24:20 15:32:23 00:21:41
4 15:37:35 15:42:15 00:04:40 15:44:15 15:51:25 00:19:02
5 16:00:56 16:05:34 00:04:38 16:08:02 16:15:27 00:24:02
6 16:20:18 16:24:50 00:04:32 16:27:03 16:34:22 00:18:55
7 16:49:26 16:53:56 00:04:30 16:55:54 17:03:54 00:29:32
8 17:09:51 17:14:29 00:04:38 17:16:43 17:24:04 00:20:10
9 17:34:58 17:39:20 00:04:22 17:42:17 17:49:57 00:25:53
10 17:56:02 18:00:41 00:04:39 18:02:49 18:09:46 00:19:49
11 18:15:12 18:19:39 00:04:27 18:21:30 18:27:54 00:18:08

Seite 8 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 188
Kirchner, 
Steve
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:32:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:26
Zielzeit: 
18:05:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:26

1 14:43:11 14:48:39 00:05:28 14:50:42 14:58:38 00:25:38
2 15:06:26 15:11:56 00:05:30 15:13:56 15:21:30 00:22:52
3 15:28:43 15:34:23 00:05:40 15:36:25 15:43:54 00:22:24
4 15:50:44 15:56:13 00:05:29 15:58:15 16:06:01 00:22:07
5 16:16:07 16:21:44 00:05:37 16:23:46 16:31:21 00:25:20
6 16:38:21 16:44:20 00:05:59 16:46:17 16:53:58 00:22:37
7 17:01:52 17:07:38 00:05:46 17:09:39 17:17:09 00:23:11
8 17:25:54 17:32:12 00:06:18 17:34:08 17:41:48 00:24:39
9 17:49:08 17:55:47 00:06:39 17:57:49 18:05:41 00:23:53

Seite 9 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 190
Beyhl / 
Daumann, 
Manuel / 
Daniel
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:45:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:43
Zielzeit: 
18:19:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:43

1 14:44:16 14:49:15 00:04:59 14:51:05 14:58:25 00:24:25
2 15:04:48 15:09:39 00:04:51 15:11:32 15:18:37 00:20:12
3 15:25:37 15:30:35 00:04:58 15:32:42 15:40:07 00:21:30
4 15:45:45 15:51:01 00:05:16 15:52:59 16:00:19 00:20:12
5 16:06:55 16:11:46 00:04:51 16:13:35 16:20:29 00:20:10
6 16:25:41 16:30:23 00:04:42 16:32:15 16:39:12 00:18:43
7 16:45:34 16:50:20 00:04:46 16:52:15 16:59:14 00:20:02
8 17:07:21 17:12:15 00:04:54 17:14:11 17:21:37 00:22:23
9 17:26:17 17:31:11 00:04:54 17:33:10 17:40:38 00:19:01
10 17:46:32 17:51:20 00:04:48 17:53:05 17:59:58 00:19:20
11 18:05:40 18:10:24 00:04:44 18:12:13 18:19:07 00:19:09

Seite 10 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 196
Wanneck, 
Tommy
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:36:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:37
Zielzeit: 
18:07:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:37

1 14:39:21 14:45:36 00:06:15 14:47:55 14:56:18 00:25:18
2 15:03:51 15:10:09 00:06:18 15:12:21 15:21:14 00:24:56
3 15:37:58 15:44:41 00:06:43 15:46:46 15:55:20 00:34:06
4 16:01:33 16:08:57 00:07:24 16:11:18 16:20:43 00:25:23
5 16:45:58 16:52:55 00:06:57 16:55:31 17:05:10 00:44:27
6 17:13:32 17:20:24 00:06:52 17:22:47 17:32:15 00:27:05
7 17:47:35 17:54:43 00:07:08 17:57:15 18:07:07 00:34:52

Seite 11 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 199
Goy, Tobias
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:36:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:19
Zielzeit: 
17:08:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:19

1 14:41:01 14:46:16 00:05:15 14:48:06 14:55:39 00:23:39
2 15:00:54 15:06:15 00:05:21 15:08:11 15:15:40 00:20:01
3 15:21:34 15:26:43 00:05:09 15:28:36 15:35:50 00:20:10
4 15:41:40 15:46:49 00:05:09 15:48:52 15:56:15 00:20:25
5 16:11:12 16:16:28 00:05:16 16:18:24 16:25:57 00:29:42
6 16:30:36 16:35:57 00:05:21 16:38:06 16:45:46 00:19:49
7 16:51:31 16:57:19 00:05:48 16:59:55 17:08:07 00:22:21

Seite 12 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 219
Gradl, Fabian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:53:15
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:56:42
Zielzeit: 
18:26:15
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:56:42

1 14:41:54 14:47:53 00:05:59 14:50:06 14:58:00 00:25:00
2 15:05:17 15:10:46 00:05:29 15:13:14 15:21:08 00:23:08
3 15:27:42 15:33:15 00:05:33 15:35:18 15:42:41 00:21:33
4 15:48:45 15:54:14 00:05:29 15:56:12 16:04:17 00:21:36
5 16:10:53 16:16:11 00:05:18 16:18:15 16:26:16 00:21:59
6 16:32:27 16:38:03 00:05:36 16:40:13 16:48:00 00:21:44
7 16:53:52 16:59:25 00:05:33 17:01:33 17:09:40 00:21:40
8 17:17:37 17:23:27 00:05:50 17:26:03 17:36:41 00:27:01
9 17:44:41 17:50:34 00:05:53 17:52:54 18:01:49 00:25:08
10 18:08:37 18:14:39 00:06:02 18:17:00 18:26:15 00:24:26

Seite 13 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 221
Heinike, 
Richard
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:47:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:00
Zielzeit: 
18:17:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:00

1 14:35:56 14:40:38 00:04:42 14:42:39 14:49:47 00:19:47
2 14:54:47 14:59:28 00:04:41 15:01:29 15:08:52 00:19:05
3 15:14:12 15:18:50 00:04:38 15:20:51 15:29:07 00:20:15
4 15:34:18 15:38:57 00:04:39 15:40:53 15:48:11 00:19:04
5 15:53:49 15:58:26 00:04:37 16:00:59 16:08:52 00:20:41
6 16:18:14 16:22:52 00:04:38 16:24:52 16:32:54 00:24:02
7 16:38:03 16:42:45 00:04:42 16:44:51 16:52:04 00:19:10
8 16:58:23 17:03:00 00:04:37 17:05:02 17:12:09 00:20:05
9 17:20:58 17:25:35 00:04:37 17:27:43 17:34:50 00:22:41
10 17:42:05 17:46:39 00:04:34 17:48:53 17:56:03 00:21:13
11 18:03:52 18:08:27 00:04:35 18:10:31 18:17:54 00:21:51

Seite 14 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 234
Holzer, Stefan
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:03:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:05
Zielzeit: 
17:36:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:05

1 14:45:35 14:51:54 00:06:19 14:54:00 15:02:21 00:29:21
2 15:07:58 15:13:47 00:05:49 15:15:47 15:23:47 00:21:26
3 15:29:07 15:34:54 00:05:47 15:37:00 15:45:01 00:21:14
4 15:51:48 15:57:36 00:05:48 15:59:46 16:08:11 00:23:10
5 16:14:23 16:20:20 00:05:57 16:23:04 16:32:58 00:24:47
6 16:43:02 16:50:16 00:07:14 16:52:47 17:03:23 00:30:25
7 17:14:48 17:24:59 00:10:11 17:27:21 17:36:25 00:33:02

Seite 15 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 25
Sollfrank, 
Armin
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:48:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:18
Zielzeit: 
18:21:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:18

1 14:41:44 14:46:28 00:04:44 14:48:37 14:55:47 00:22:47
2 15:01:27 15:07:04 00:05:37 15:09:42 15:17:18 00:21:31
3 15:27:34 15:32:26 00:04:52 15:34:17 15:41:24 00:24:06
4 15:46:56 15:51:47 00:04:51 15:53:53 16:01:03 00:19:39
5 16:07:43 16:12:29 00:04:46 16:14:30 16:21:27 00:20:24
6 16:29:46 16:34:33 00:04:47 16:36:40 16:43:44 00:22:17
7 16:53:41 16:58:22 00:04:41 17:00:24 17:07:37 00:23:53
8 17:14:07 17:18:47 00:04:40 17:20:52 17:29:19 00:21:42
9 17:38:10 17:42:51 00:04:41 17:45:00 17:53:56 00:24:37
10 18:04:12 18:08:51 00:04:39 18:14:03 18:21:33 00:27:37

Seite 16 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 258
Büchner, 
Philipp
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
02:56:13
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:54
Zielzeit: 
17:29:13
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:54

1 14:43:23 14:49:28 00:06:05 14:52:42 15:02:37 00:29:37
2 15:08:06 15:14:40 00:06:34 15:16:44 15:25:47 00:23:10
3 16:22:49 16:29:45 00:06:56 16:31:50 16:40:13 01:14:26
4 16:47:21 16:55:08 00:07:47 16:57:11 17:05:06 00:24:53
5 17:11:12 17:18:44 00:07:32 17:20:48 17:29:13 00:24:07

Seite 17 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 263
Schumann, 
Rocco
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
02:39:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:36
Zielzeit: 
17:10:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:36

1 14:39:27 14:45:44 00:06:17 14:47:48 14:55:46 00:24:46
2 15:07:03 15:13:58 00:06:55 15:15:55 15:23:41 00:27:55
3 15:30:35 15:36:42 00:06:07 15:38:31 15:45:48 00:22:07
4 15:56:20 16:02:21 00:06:01 16:04:10 16:11:27 00:25:39
5 16:19:11 16:25:39 00:06:28 16:27:48 16:35:34 00:24:07
6 16:51:47 17:00:35 00:08:48 17:03:09 17:10:52 00:35:18

Seite 18 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 269
Küttner, 
Robby
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:53:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:12
Zielzeit: 
18:25:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:12

1 14:40:00 14:45:25 00:05:25 14:47:24 14:55:09 00:23:09
2 15:03:04 15:08:24 00:05:20 15:10:19 15:17:55 00:22:46
3 15:24:42 15:30:03 00:05:21 15:31:54 15:39:46 00:21:51
4 15:54:10 15:59:19 00:05:09 16:01:15 16:08:31 00:28:45
5 16:13:17 16:18:30 00:05:13 16:20:31 16:28:01 00:19:30
6 16:39:00 16:44:31 00:05:31 16:46:25 16:53:50 00:25:49
7 16:58:55 17:04:23 00:05:28 17:06:21 17:13:58 00:20:08
8 17:24:32 17:30:16 00:05:44 17:32:15 17:40:19 00:26:21
9 17:48:53 17:54:25 00:05:32 17:56:28 18:04:11 00:23:52
10 18:10:28 18:15:57 00:05:29 18:18:01 18:25:27 00:21:16

Seite 19 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 277
Dietze / 
Motschmann, 
Marian / Sven
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:47:57
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:26
Zielzeit: 
18:21:57
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:26

1 14:45:09 14:50:26 00:05:17 14:52:29 15:00:06 00:26:06
2 15:06:49 15:11:59 00:05:10 15:13:49 15:20:59 00:20:53
3 15:27:15 15:32:43 00:05:28 15:34:43 15:42:16 00:21:17
4 15:47:53 15:53:15 00:05:22 15:55:12 16:02:17 00:20:01
5 16:08:59 16:13:56 00:04:57 16:15:49 16:22:40 00:20:23
6 16:28:24 16:33:26 00:05:02 16:35:20 16:42:14 00:19:34
7 16:48:15 16:53:41 00:05:26 16:55:47 17:03:20 00:21:06
8 17:08:50 17:13:47 00:04:57 17:15:37 17:22:14 00:18:54
9 17:27:33 17:32:30 00:04:57 17:34:22 17:41:14 00:19:00
10 17:46:41 17:52:34 00:05:53 17:54:47 18:02:11 00:20:57
11 18:08:25 18:13:22 00:04:57 18:15:11 18:21:57 00:19:46

Seite 20 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 288
Koch / 
Liebeskind, 
Steffen / 
Martin
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:53:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:04:27
Zielzeit: 
18:27:17
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:04:27

1 14:45:19 14:50:56 00:05:37 14:52:48 15:00:07 00:26:07
2 15:07:09 15:13:12 00:06:03 15:15:13 15:23:58 00:23:51
3 15:28:57 15:34:40 00:05:43 15:36:33 15:43:48 00:19:50
4 15:49:39 15:55:32 00:05:53 15:57:29 16:05:10 00:21:22
5 16:11:04 16:16:46 00:05:42 16:18:40 16:25:45 00:20:35
6 16:30:54 16:36:50 00:05:56 16:38:46 16:46:03 00:20:18
7 16:51:01 16:56:48 00:05:47 16:58:40 17:05:42 00:19:39
8 17:10:49 17:16:50 00:06:01 17:18:47 17:26:14 00:20:32
9 17:31:30 17:37:13 00:05:43 17:39:08 17:46:18 00:20:04
10 17:51:31 17:57:22 00:05:51 17:59:21 18:06:49 00:20:31
11 18:12:01 18:18:12 00:06:11 18:20:05 18:27:17 00:20:28

Seite 21 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 292
Schubert, 
Manuel
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:55:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:17
Zielzeit: 
18:27:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:17

1 14:40:24 14:45:45 00:05:21 14:47:40 14:55:30 00:23:30
2 15:01:56 15:08:40 00:06:44 15:11:19 15:19:03 00:23:33
3 15:25:54 15:31:19 00:05:25 15:33:53 15:41:08 00:22:05
4 15:48:09 15:53:32 00:05:23 15:55:25 16:02:22 00:21:14
5 16:13:33 16:18:56 00:05:23 16:20:54 16:28:22 00:26:00
6 16:33:54 16:39:29 00:05:35 16:41:54 16:49:36 00:21:14
7 17:02:15 17:07:31 00:05:16 17:10:03 17:17:21 00:27:45
8 17:23:28 17:28:53 00:05:25 17:30:57 17:39:57 00:22:36
9 17:47:27 17:52:52 00:05:25 17:54:51 18:02:38 00:22:41
10 18:11:50 18:17:10 00:05:20 18:19:46 18:27:24 00:24:46

Seite 22 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 307
Kradorf, 
Martin
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:57:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:48
Zielzeit: 
18:27:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:48

1 14:35:36 14:40:15 00:04:39 14:42:09 14:49:14 00:19:14
2 14:54:27 14:59:03 00:04:36 15:00:56 15:07:49 00:18:35
3 15:13:41 15:18:17 00:04:36 15:20:11 15:37:36 00:29:47
4 15:47:45 15:52:21 00:04:36 15:54:21 16:01:36 00:24:00
5 16:08:37 16:13:11 00:04:34 16:15:06 16:21:54 00:20:18
6 16:27:13 16:31:45 00:04:32 16:33:43 16:40:39 00:18:45
7 16:53:18 16:57:50 00:04:32 16:59:45 17:06:42 00:26:03
8 17:11:59 17:16:34 00:04:35 17:18:34 17:25:27 00:18:45
9 17:32:24 17:36:58 00:04:34 17:39:00 17:46:05 00:20:38
10 17:54:19 17:59:12 00:04:53 18:01:36 18:09:12 00:23:07
11 18:14:37 18:19:18 00:04:41 18:21:18 18:27:52 00:18:40

Seite 23 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 322
Gläser , 
Benjamin 
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:49:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:33
Zielzeit: 
18:21:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:33

1 14:40:08 14:45:38 00:05:30 14:47:37 14:55:23 00:23:23
2 15:03:13 15:08:29 00:05:16 15:10:37 15:18:25 00:23:02
3 15:24:29 15:29:40 00:05:11 15:32:32 15:40:02 00:21:37
4 15:49:06 15:54:29 00:05:23 15:56:50 16:04:25 00:24:23
5 16:12:13 16:17:19 00:05:06 16:19:47 16:27:36 00:23:11
6 16:36:57 16:42:10 00:05:13 16:44:09 16:51:21 00:23:45
7 16:56:35 17:01:47 00:05:12 17:04:55 17:12:01 00:20:40
8 17:19:07 17:24:18 00:05:11 17:27:28 17:35:18 00:23:17
9 17:42:38 17:47:57 00:05:19 17:50:10 17:58:16 00:22:58
10 18:05:51 18:11:03 00:05:12 18:14:10 18:21:40 00:23:24

Seite 24 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 331
Heinze, Andre
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:37:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:23
Zielzeit: 
18:08:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:23

1 14:37:59 14:43:22 00:05:23 14:45:55 14:53:40 00:22:40
2 14:59:57 15:05:21 00:05:24 15:07:36 15:15:09 00:21:29
3 15:21:19 15:26:40 00:05:21 15:28:54 15:36:46 00:21:37
4 15:44:58 15:50:20 00:05:22 15:52:29 16:00:41 00:23:55
5 16:10:36 16:15:48 00:05:12 16:18:06 16:25:49 00:25:08
6 16:38:32 16:44:04 00:05:32 16:46:09 16:53:45 00:27:56
7 17:00:18 17:05:36 00:05:18 17:07:51 17:15:42 00:21:57
8 17:25:41 17:31:01 00:05:20 17:34:16 17:42:25 00:26:43
9 17:50:36 17:56:07 00:05:31 17:58:59 18:08:09 00:25:44

Seite 25 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 369
Schmidt, 
David
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:30:39
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:14
Zielzeit: 
18:03:39
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:14

1 14:39:49 14:45:05 00:05:16 14:46:57 14:54:31 00:21:31
2 15:00:08 15:05:29 00:05:21 15:07:28 15:15:10 00:20:39
3 15:20:54 15:26:23 00:05:29 15:28:40 15:35:56 00:20:46
4 15:41:23 15:46:37 00:05:14 15:48:29 15:55:54 00:19:58
5 16:01:07 16:06:31 00:05:24 16:08:26 16:15:57 00:20:03
6 16:23:58 16:29:21 00:05:23 16:31:17 16:38:32 00:22:35
7 16:45:50 16:51:00 00:05:10 16:52:55 17:00:12 00:21:40
8 17:05:32 17:10:52 00:05:20 17:12:50 17:20:19 00:20:07
9 17:27:17 17:32:38 00:05:21 17:34:37 17:42:06 00:21:47
10 17:48:33 17:53:49 00:05:16 17:55:51 18:03:39 00:21:33

Seite 26 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 38
Bartl, Jeremy
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:53:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:59:49
Zielzeit: 
18:24:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:49

1 14:38:29 14:44:44 00:06:15 14:46:41 14:54:24 00:23:24
2 15:00:28 15:06:12 00:05:44 15:09:06 15:16:44 00:22:20
3 15:28:13 15:34:29 00:06:16 15:36:29 15:44:13 00:27:29
4 15:50:25 15:56:06 00:05:41 15:58:06 16:05:49 00:21:36
5 16:12:29 16:18:25 00:05:56 16:20:27 16:28:17 00:22:28
6 16:34:39 16:40:52 00:06:13 16:42:55 16:50:45 00:22:28
7 17:01:24 17:07:16 00:05:52 17:09:21 17:17:00 00:26:15
8 17:24:41 17:30:38 00:05:57 17:33:27 17:41:34 00:24:34
9 17:48:07 17:54:08 00:06:01 17:56:11 18:03:41 00:22:07
10 18:08:58 18:14:52 00:05:54 18:16:52 18:24:16 00:20:35

Seite 27 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 39
Knott, 
Maximilian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:41:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:49
Zielzeit: 
18:14:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:49

1 14:42:44 14:47:57 00:05:13 14:50:35 15:01:01 00:28:01
2 15:07:50 15:13:02 00:05:12 15:15:10 15:22:23 00:21:22
3 15:30:26 15:35:40 00:05:14 15:37:31 15:45:09 00:22:46
4 15:51:17 15:56:19 00:05:02 15:58:23 16:05:38 00:20:29
5 16:11:47 16:16:47 00:05:00 16:19:08 16:26:11 00:20:33
6 16:31:52 16:36:54 00:05:02 16:38:52 16:46:05 00:19:54
7 16:52:19 16:57:21 00:05:02 16:59:16 17:06:09 00:20:04
8 17:12:25 17:17:24 00:04:59 17:19:26 17:26:23 00:20:14
9 17:33:31 17:38:31 00:05:00 17:40:29 17:47:39 00:21:16
10 17:55:20 18:00:25 00:05:05 18:02:25 18:14:31 00:26:52

Seite 28 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 393
Kreutzer , 
Marcel
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:33:59
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:11
Zielzeit: 
18:05:59
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:11

1 14:41:23 14:46:22 00:04:59 14:48:21 14:55:52 00:23:52
2 15:01:09 15:06:03 00:04:54 15:08:05 15:15:19 00:19:27
3 15:21:12 15:26:21 00:05:09 15:28:24 15:35:41 00:20:22
4 15:40:27 15:45:15 00:04:48 15:47:13 15:54:33 00:18:52
5 15:59:31 16:04:19 00:04:48 16:06:18 16:13:37 00:19:04
6 16:20:36 16:25:35 00:04:59 16:27:35 16:35:00 00:21:23
7 16:47:44 16:52:37 00:04:53 16:54:47 17:02:07 00:27:07
8 17:07:55 17:12:47 00:04:52 17:15:04 17:22:29 00:20:22
9 17:30:10 17:35:04 00:04:54 17:37:10 17:44:56 00:22:27
10 17:51:17 17:56:12 00:04:55 17:58:19 18:05:59 00:21:03

Seite 29 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 396
Hunger, Fritz
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
01:10:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:14:10
Zielzeit: 
15:43:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:14:10

1 14:38:59 14:43:43 00:04:44 14:45:36 14:53:17 00:20:17
2 15:02:50 15:07:34 00:04:44 15:09:37 15:16:49 00:23:32
3 15:28:07 15:32:49 00:04:42 15:36:03 15:43:34 00:26:45

Seite 30 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 423
Petzold / 
Richter, Nico 
/ Michael
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:46:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:55
Zielzeit: 
18:20:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:55

1 14:43:36 14:48:34 00:04:58 14:50:30 14:58:04 00:24:04
2 15:04:13 15:09:02 00:04:49 15:11:03 15:18:29 00:20:25
3 15:24:19 15:29:16 00:04:57 15:31:09 15:38:54 00:20:25
4 15:43:54 15:48:44 00:04:50 15:51:06 15:58:48 00:19:54
5 16:03:46 16:08:30 00:04:44 16:10:36 16:18:20 00:19:32
6 16:23:40 16:28:21 00:04:41 16:30:29 16:38:28 00:20:08
7 16:44:44 16:50:00 00:05:16 16:51:52 16:58:55 00:20:27
8 17:04:37 17:09:22 00:04:45 17:11:27 17:19:41 00:20:46
9 17:27:01 17:31:41 00:04:40 17:33:50 17:41:03 00:21:22
10 17:46:16 17:50:50 00:04:34 17:52:47 17:59:53 00:18:50
11 18:05:20 18:10:01 00:04:41 18:12:37 18:20:25 00:20:32

Seite 31 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 432
Arnold, Franz
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:23:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:06
Zielzeit: 
17:55:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:06

1 14:42:56 14:49:24 00:06:28 14:51:44 15:00:56 00:28:56
2 15:07:17 15:13:23 00:06:06 15:15:22 15:23:32 00:22:36
3 15:32:22 15:38:22 00:06:00 15:40:23 15:48:24 00:24:52
4 15:54:46 16:01:11 00:06:25 16:03:29 16:12:21 00:23:57
5 16:20:44 16:27:57 00:07:13 16:30:02 16:38:25 00:26:04
6 16:47:49 16:55:38 00:07:49 16:57:20 17:05:43 00:27:18
7 17:16:44 17:22:12 00:05:28 17:23:53 17:32:32 00:26:49
8 17:38:51 17:44:28 00:05:37 17:46:40 17:55:49 00:23:17

Seite 32 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 439
Dick / 
Umbreit, 
Fabian / Falk
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:47:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:30
Zielzeit: 
18:21:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:30

1 14:43:46 14:48:57 00:05:11 14:50:57 14:58:11 00:24:11
2 15:03:46 15:08:44 00:04:58 15:10:54 15:18:07 00:19:56
3 15:23:26 15:28:29 00:05:03 15:30:40 15:38:02 00:19:55
4 15:44:03 15:49:22 00:05:19 15:51:22 15:58:52 00:20:50
5 16:05:47 16:10:40 00:04:53 16:12:38 16:19:40 00:20:48
6 16:25:15 16:30:11 00:04:56 16:32:18 16:39:36 00:19:56
7 16:46:40 16:51:38 00:04:58 16:53:53 17:01:19 00:21:43
8 17:06:21 17:11:13 00:04:52 17:13:20 17:20:41 00:19:22
9 17:27:08 17:32:27 00:05:19 17:34:32 17:41:50 00:21:09
10 17:47:12 17:52:07 00:04:55 17:53:56 18:00:47 00:18:57
11 18:07:12 18:12:18 00:05:06 18:14:20 18:21:42 00:20:55

Seite 33 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 469
Teske, 
Christian 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:32:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:18
Zielzeit: 
18:05:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:18

1 14:43:52 14:49:13 00:05:21 14:51:11 14:58:27 00:25:27
2 15:05:00 15:10:14 00:05:14 15:12:03 15:19:17 00:20:50
3 15:23:49 15:29:06 00:05:17 15:30:55 15:37:56 00:18:39
4 15:42:47 15:48:10 00:05:23 15:50:05 15:56:57 00:19:01
5 16:05:54 16:11:08 00:05:14 16:13:01 16:20:23 00:23:26
6 16:25:49 16:31:05 00:05:16 16:33:12 16:41:40 00:21:17
7 17:07:33 17:13:00 00:05:27 17:14:58 17:22:08 00:40:28
8 17:27:36 17:33:43 00:06:07 17:35:58 17:44:11 00:22:03
9 17:49:13 17:55:12 00:05:59 17:57:29 18:05:34 00:21:23

Seite 34 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 488
Schürer, 
Kevin
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:28:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:29
Zielzeit: 
18:00:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:29

1 14:39:40 14:44:51 00:05:11 14:46:52 14:54:28 00:22:28
2 15:00:20 15:05:32 00:05:12 15:07:33 15:14:46 00:20:18
3 15:20:46 15:25:52 00:05:06 15:27:52 15:35:18 00:20:32
4 15:41:12 15:46:20 00:05:08 15:48:21 15:55:52 00:20:34
5 16:01:26 16:06:35 00:05:09 16:08:48 16:16:06 00:20:14
6 16:22:27 16:27:34 00:05:07 16:29:33 16:36:48 00:20:42
7 16:44:19 16:49:22 00:05:03 16:51:28 16:58:58 00:22:10
8 17:04:57 17:10:04 00:05:07 17:11:58 17:19:58 00:21:00
9 17:25:26 17:30:40 00:05:14 17:32:40 17:39:37 00:19:39
10 17:45:28 17:50:40 00:05:12 17:52:43 18:00:46 00:21:09

Seite 35 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 59
Schlosser, 
Tanja
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:56:57
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:26
Zielzeit: 
18:26:57
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:26

1 14:37:42 14:43:00 00:05:18 14:44:49 14:51:40 00:21:40
2 14:56:33 15:01:33 00:05:00 15:03:17 15:10:07 00:18:27
3 15:16:18 15:21:04 00:04:46 15:22:54 15:29:29 00:19:22
4 15:36:02 15:40:45 00:04:43 15:43:36 15:50:25 00:20:56
5 16:00:30 16:05:14 00:04:44 16:07:08 16:14:08 00:23:43
6 16:22:06 16:26:47 00:04:41 16:28:39 16:35:29 00:21:21
7 16:42:03 16:46:42 00:04:39 16:48:38 16:55:34 00:20:05
8 17:03:55 17:08:42 00:04:47 17:10:42 17:17:46 00:22:12
9 17:36:37 17:41:57 00:05:20 17:43:56 17:50:37 00:32:51
10 17:56:29 18:01:14 00:04:45 18:02:59 18:09:26 00:18:49
11 18:14:09 18:18:52 00:04:43 18:20:32 18:26:57 00:17:31

Seite 36 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 612
Wenigerkind, 
Andre
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:52:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:37
Zielzeit: 
18:23:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:37

1 14:38:13 14:43:31 00:05:18 14:45:33 14:53:14 00:22:14
2 14:59:14 15:04:37 00:05:23 15:06:43 15:14:27 00:21:13
3 15:22:59 15:28:43 00:05:44 15:30:50 15:38:34 00:24:07
4 15:45:17 15:50:31 00:05:14 15:52:37 16:00:18 00:21:44
5 16:09:44 16:14:56 00:05:12 16:17:00 16:25:56 00:25:38
6 16:32:18 16:37:44 00:05:26 16:39:46 16:47:36 00:21:40
7 16:54:17 16:59:32 00:05:15 17:01:43 17:09:45 00:22:09
8 17:15:31 17:21:02 00:05:31 17:23:13 17:31:08 00:21:23
9 17:42:59 17:48:22 00:05:23 17:50:39 17:59:25 00:28:17
10 18:07:56 18:13:07 00:05:11 18:15:22 18:23:44 00:24:19

Seite 37 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 657
Neumann, 
Phillipp
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
02:27:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:00
Zielzeit: 
17:00:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:00

1 14:40:49 14:46:01 00:05:12 14:48:28 14:56:28 00:23:28
2 15:06:11 15:11:19 00:05:08 15:13:44 15:21:51 00:25:23
3 15:46:19 15:52:11 00:05:52 15:54:08 16:01:34 00:39:43
4 16:21:15 16:26:56 00:05:41 16:28:47 16:36:03 00:34:29
5 16:42:54 16:49:01 00:06:07 16:51:23 17:00:11 00:24:08

Seite 38 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 72
Höpfler / 
Bauer, Günter 
/ Florian
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:44:58
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:38
Zielzeit: 
18:18:58
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:38

1 14:44:33 14:49:40 00:05:07 14:51:38 14:58:55 00:24:55
2 15:05:42 15:11:11 00:05:29 15:13:08 15:20:28 00:21:33
3 15:26:54 15:31:58 00:05:04 15:33:51 15:40:46 00:20:18
4 15:45:58 15:51:29 00:05:31 15:53:21 16:00:31 00:19:45
5 16:06:12 16:11:16 00:05:04 16:13:09 16:19:56 00:19:25
6 16:26:04 16:31:40 00:05:36 16:33:31 16:40:31 00:20:35
7 16:46:26 16:51:23 00:04:57 16:53:19 17:00:23 00:19:52
8 17:05:49 17:11:08 00:05:19 17:12:56 17:19:45 00:19:22
9 17:25:04 17:29:59 00:04:55 17:31:55 17:39:09 00:19:24
10 17:43:56 17:49:30 00:05:34 17:51:21 17:58:08 00:18:59
11 18:04:38 18:09:40 00:05:02 18:11:40 18:18:58 00:20:50

Seite 39 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 798
Schaller, Paul
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:18:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:05
Zielzeit: 
17:49:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:05

1 14:37:50 14:43:12 00:05:22 14:45:17 14:53:09 00:22:09
2 14:59:35 15:05:05 00:05:30 15:07:13 15:15:02 00:21:53
3 15:23:06 15:28:26 00:05:20 15:30:36 15:38:28 00:23:26
4 15:46:07 15:51:37 00:05:30 15:53:49 16:01:30 00:23:02
5 16:09:55 16:15:25 00:05:30 16:17:40 16:26:08 00:24:38
6 16:42:12 16:47:38 00:05:26 16:49:42 16:57:45 00:31:37
7 17:05:06 17:10:51 00:05:45 17:13:55 17:22:27 00:24:42
8 17:29:29 17:36:11 00:06:42 17:40:25 17:49:45 00:27:18

Seite 40 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 8
Petzold, Rico
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:41:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:50
Zielzeit: 
18:14:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:50

1 14:41:11 14:47:00 00:05:49 14:49:01 14:56:18 00:23:18
2 15:03:25 15:08:42 00:05:17 15:10:48 15:18:14 00:21:56
3 15:23:42 15:29:04 00:05:22 15:31:32 15:39:11 00:20:57
4 15:44:19 15:49:26 00:05:07 15:51:28 15:58:54 00:19:43
5 16:04:57 16:09:52 00:04:55 16:11:54 16:19:08 00:20:14
6 16:27:19 16:32:30 00:05:11 16:34:39 16:42:08 00:23:00
7 16:48:30 16:53:34 00:05:04 16:55:42 17:03:15 00:21:07
8 17:12:41 17:17:59 00:05:18 17:20:13 17:27:42 00:24:27
9 17:33:43 17:39:07 00:05:24 17:41:19 17:49:18 00:21:36
10 17:58:24 18:03:47 00:05:23 18:06:03 18:14:01 00:24:43

Seite 41 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 800
Lang, Michael
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
04:00:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:52
Zielzeit: 
18:30:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:52

1 14:36:58 14:41:33 00:04:35 14:43:24 14:50:12 00:20:12
2 14:55:44 15:00:14 00:04:30 15:02:06 15:08:56 00:18:44
3 15:17:12 15:21:39 00:04:27 15:24:08 15:31:02 00:22:06
4 15:37:06 15:41:33 00:04:27 15:43:31 15:50:21 00:19:19
5 16:09:24 16:13:52 00:04:28 16:15:45 16:22:33 00:32:12
6 16:28:56 16:33:19 00:04:23 16:35:28 16:42:20 00:19:47
7 16:48:55 16:53:32 00:04:37 16:55:34 17:02:39 00:20:19
8 17:10:29 17:14:59 00:04:30 17:16:56 17:24:10 00:21:31
9 17:37:05 17:41:44 00:04:39 17:43:48 17:50:46 00:26:36
10 17:56:44 18:01:26 00:04:42 18:03:20 18:10:10 00:19:24
11 18:17:05 18:21:39 00:04:34 18:23:34 18:30:00 00:19:50

Seite 42 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 84
Lippold, Toni
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:43:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:52
Zielzeit: 
18:14:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:52

1 14:38:22 14:43:33 00:05:11 14:45:39 14:53:29 00:22:29
2 14:59:47 15:04:57 00:05:10 15:06:57 15:14:56 00:21:27
3 15:20:31 15:25:39 00:05:08 15:27:35 15:35:14 00:20:18
4 15:40:49 15:45:58 00:05:09 15:47:53 15:55:40 00:20:26
5 16:07:08 16:12:12 00:05:04 16:14:16 16:21:44 00:26:04
6 16:27:54 16:33:09 00:05:15 16:35:17 16:42:56 00:21:12
7 16:49:39 16:54:48 00:05:09 16:56:44 17:04:31 00:21:35
8 17:12:56 17:18:07 00:05:11 17:20:09 17:28:02 00:23:31
9 17:35:40 17:40:52 00:05:12 17:42:52 17:53:33 00:25:31
10 17:58:56 18:04:19 00:05:23 18:06:23 18:14:19 00:20:46

Seite 43 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 901
von Schell, 
Leonhard
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:56:06
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:39
Zielzeit: 
18:26:06
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:39

1 14:36:29 14:41:02 00:04:33 14:43:16 14:50:03 00:20:03
2 14:55:19 14:59:54 00:04:35 15:04:20 15:11:03 00:21:00
3 15:16:44 15:21:26 00:04:42 15:23:32 15:30:43 00:19:40
4 15:36:32 15:41:06 00:04:34 15:43:13 15:50:12 00:19:29
5 15:58:20 16:02:52 00:04:32 16:04:54 16:12:06 00:21:54
6 16:19:44 16:24:14 00:04:30 16:26:25 16:33:24 00:21:18
7 16:44:01 16:48:27 00:04:26 16:50:38 16:58:28 00:25:04
8 17:09:28 17:13:55 00:04:27 17:16:21 17:23:55 00:25:27
9 17:33:00 17:37:26 00:04:26 17:39:48 17:48:30 00:24:35
10 17:54:51 17:59:18 00:04:27 18:01:13 18:08:08 00:19:38
11 18:13:46 18:18:13 00:04:27 18:19:58 18:26:06 00:17:58

Seite 44 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 931
Schmidt, 
Andreas
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:55:29
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:50
Zielzeit: 
18:27:29
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:50

1 14:40:38 14:45:49 00:05:11 14:47:44 14:55:34 00:23:34
2 15:02:26 15:07:44 00:05:18 15:11:39 15:19:16 00:23:42
3 15:26:33 15:31:37 00:05:04 15:34:03 15:41:15 00:21:59
4 15:48:35 15:53:35 00:05:00 15:55:34 16:02:41 00:21:26
5 16:14:05 16:18:57 00:04:52 16:20:59 16:28:25 00:25:44
6 16:34:31 16:39:24 00:04:53 16:42:00 16:49:39 00:21:14
7 17:03:17 17:08:07 00:04:50 17:10:09 17:17:25 00:27:46
8 17:24:06 17:28:57 00:04:51 17:31:08 17:40:01 00:22:36
9 17:47:05 17:51:58 00:04:53 17:54:59 18:02:46 00:22:45
10 18:12:48 18:17:46 00:04:58 18:19:52 18:27:29 00:24:43

Seite 45 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 932
Görner, 
Florian
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:47:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:27
Zielzeit: 
18:17:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:27

1 14:34:30 14:38:52 00:04:22 14:41:06 14:47:53 00:17:53
2 14:52:45 14:57:06 00:04:21 14:59:39 15:06:26 00:18:33
3 15:11:17 15:15:38 00:04:21 15:17:49 15:25:19 00:18:53
4 15:31:49 15:36:09 00:04:20 15:38:08 15:47:31 00:22:12
5 15:53:25 15:57:46 00:04:21 15:59:55 16:07:20 00:19:49
6 16:18:59 16:23:18 00:04:19 16:25:20 16:32:32 00:25:12
7 16:37:42 16:42:01 00:04:19 16:44:02 16:51:14 00:18:42
8 16:58:02 17:02:19 00:04:17 17:04:58 17:12:04 00:20:50
9 17:23:14 17:27:28 00:04:14 17:29:50 17:36:38 00:24:34
10 17:41:41 17:45:57 00:04:16 17:48:33 17:55:36 00:18:58
11 18:03:27 18:07:44 00:04:17 18:10:06 18:17:51 00:22:15

Seite 46 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 933
Willkommen, 
Sven
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:56:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:03
Zielzeit: 
18:26:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:03

1 14:36:36 14:41:49 00:05:13 14:43:39 14:50:50 00:20:50
2 14:56:19 15:01:32 00:05:13 15:03:24 15:10:45 00:19:55
3 15:15:19 15:20:34 00:05:15 15:22:37 15:30:11 00:19:26
4 15:34:51 15:40:11 00:05:20 15:42:16 15:49:26 00:19:15
5 15:56:44 16:01:57 00:05:13 16:03:48 16:10:39 00:21:13
6 16:24:11 16:29:55 00:05:44 16:31:53 16:42:34 00:31:55
7 16:48:04 16:53:15 00:05:11 16:55:09 17:05:59 00:23:25
8 17:10:42 17:15:51 00:05:09 17:17:42 17:24:48 00:18:49
9 17:29:48 17:34:56 00:05:08 17:36:52 17:44:14 00:19:26
10 17:50:53 17:56:08 00:05:15 17:58:02 18:05:44 00:21:30
11 18:11:30 18:16:52 00:05:22 18:18:48 18:26:32 00:20:48

Seite 47 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 934
Dennstedt / 
Juhlemann, 
Robert / 
Franz
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:46:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:05
Zielzeit: 
18:20:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:05

1 14:44:55 14:49:53 00:04:58 14:51:49 14:59:14 00:25:14
2 15:06:02 15:11:07 00:05:05 15:13:06 15:20:52 00:21:38
3 15:28:29 15:33:15 00:04:46 15:35:06 15:42:57 00:22:05
4 15:48:58 15:53:42 00:04:44 15:55:30 16:02:31 00:19:34
5 16:10:25 16:15:23 00:04:58 16:17:17 16:24:10 00:21:39
6 16:29:15 16:34:02 00:04:47 16:35:55 16:42:53 00:18:43
7 16:50:03 16:54:56 00:04:53 16:56:47 17:03:41 00:20:48
8 17:08:17 17:12:53 00:04:36 17:14:38 17:21:22 00:17:41
9 17:28:06 17:32:57 00:04:51 17:34:43 17:41:54 00:20:32
10 17:48:00 17:52:54 00:04:54 17:54:55 18:02:03 00:20:09
11 18:07:32 18:12:05 00:04:33 18:13:48 18:20:34 00:18:31

Seite 48 von 50Druck: 06.07.2019 18:51:41

06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 936
Rüger, 
Manuel
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:43:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:21
Zielzeit: 
18:13:27
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:21

1 14:34:56 14:39:54 00:04:58 14:41:39 14:48:27 00:18:27
2 14:53:03 14:57:52 00:04:49 14:59:46 15:06:38 00:18:11
3 15:11:37 15:16:24 00:04:47 15:18:19 15:25:11 00:18:33
4 15:29:50 15:34:39 00:04:49 15:36:36 15:43:34 00:18:23
5 15:49:23 15:54:08 00:04:45 15:55:58 16:02:45 00:19:11
6 16:07:29 16:12:13 00:04:44 16:14:11 16:21:03 00:18:18
7 16:27:41 16:32:22 00:04:41 16:34:12 16:41:43 00:20:40
8 16:47:02 16:51:42 00:04:40 16:53:45 17:01:25 00:19:42
9 17:06:51 17:11:35 00:04:44 17:13:32

10 17:35:25 17:40:02 00:04:37 17:42:07 17:53:26
11 17:58:14 18:03:01 00:04:47 18:05:43 18:13:27 00:20:01
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06.07.2019 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 937
Köber / 
Franek, 
Hannes / Jim
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:10:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:18
Zielzeit: 
17:44:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:18

1 14:45:42 14:52:46 00:07:04 14:54:42 15:03:33 00:29:33
2 15:10:15 15:22:18 00:12:03 15:24:38 15:33:35 00:30:02
3 15:39:53 15:48:44 00:08:51 15:50:40 15:58:35 00:25:00
4 16:10:42 16:18:15 00:07:33 16:20:21 16:30:19 00:31:44
5 16:36:15 16:42:53 00:06:38 16:44:42 16:53:03 00:22:44
6 16:59:51 17:09:02 00:09:11 17:11:21 17:21:21 00:28:18
7 17:28:17 17:35:15 00:06:58 17:37:15 17:44:46 00:23:25
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